Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Indramat DATA SHEET
TDM3.2-20-300-W0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Indramat
Catalog number tdm32-20-300-w0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.37 kgs
Voltage 300 V
Current 20 A
Cooling Capacity 6 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 300
Power 6 kW
Horsepower 8 HP
Signal Level 300 V
Description
TDM3.2-20-300-W0 | Indramat Drive Module 220 V ac 115 V ac 20 A | Brand / Manufacturer:
Indramat | mass: 7.5 | product type: Drive Module | control function: Servo Control |
supply voltage: 220 V ac;115 V ac | current rating: 20 A | rated voltage: 300 V dc (Link
Voltage) | width: 70 mm | depth: 325 mm | height: 390 mm | minimum operating temperature:
5 °C | maximum working temperature: 45 °C | power classification: 6 kW